BANKS COUNTY LIBRARY FY24 BOARD OF TRUSTEES



Banks County Public Library is an Affiliate of the Piedmont Regional Library System

Lisa Enslen*, Banks County Board of Commissioners July 2019 – June 2025 Chairperson

Zully Walker, Banks County Board of Commissioners July 2018 – June 2024 Secretary

> **Vivian Parker***, City of Homer January 2020 – June 2025

Sarah Blackmon*, City of Homer July 2020 – June 2026

Chrystal Carlan, Banks County Board of Education July 2021 – June 2024

Lisa Rylee, Banks County Board of Education July 2018 – June 2024

Susie Osborn, Banks County Board of Education *Ex-Officio*, *Non-Voting*

*Representatives to Piedmont Regional Library System Board of Trustees.

Meetings are held at 6:00 pm quarterly on the third Thursday of the month at the Banks County Public Library, 226 Hwy 51 South in Homer unless noted otherwise.

All meetings are open to the public.

FY24 MEETINGS

July 20th, 2023

October 26th, 2023 (4th Thursday)
Banks County Board of Education, 1989 Historic Homer Hwy, Commerce

January 18th, 2024

April 18th, 2024

FY25 MEETINGS

July 18th, 2024